Vernon Ribfest 2023 Sponsorship Levels:

BENEFITS:

THE
REIGNING
GRILLERS

THE GRILL
BOSS

GRILLERS
GONE WILD

SAUCY GRILLER

SWEET
GRILLER

CHILLIN’ &
GRILLIN’

RIBBIN’ &
BIBBIN’

MAIN STAGE
SIGNAGE

**EXCLUSIVE
NAMING RIGHTS

ACKNOWLEDGMENT
OPENING
CEREMONY
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THROUGHOUT
EVENT

BANNER DISPLAY
(YOU PROVIDE)

LOGO ON POSTERS

*# of TICKETS FOR
Beverage tickets inc.
(2 per 1 food Ticket)
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Monetary & In Kind

$10,000 +

$7,500 +

$5,000 +

$2,500 +

1500 +

1000 +

500 +

The number of ticket received depends on sponsorship level (tickets provided range from 4 - 16) beverage tickets are included at 2 per food

ticket or 8-32.

**The Reigning Grillers sponsors has exclusive naming rights for one of the following: Entertainment Stage, Kids Zone, Volunteer Rest Area,
Adult Beverage Service Area, Reserved Serving Area (Pavilion Tables, Outside Tables or Indoor Tables).

Vernon Ribfest July 7, 8" and 9", 2023






