Vernon Ribfest 2023 Sponsorship Levels:

BENEFITS:	THE REIGNING GRILLERS	THE GRILL BOSS	GRILLERS GONE WILD	SAUCY GRILLER	SWEET GRILLER	CHILLIN' & GRILLIN'	RIBBIN' & BIBBIN'
MAIN STAGE SIGNAGE	\checkmark						
**EXCLUSIVE NAMING RIGHTS	✓	✓					
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OPENING CEREMONY	✓	✓	✓				
ACKNOWLEDGMENT THROUGHOUT EVENT	✓	✓	✓				
BANNER DISPLAY (YOU PROVIDE)	✓	✓	✓				
LOGO ON POSTERS	✓	✓	✓	✓			
*# of TICKETS FOR	✓	✓	✓	✓			
Beverage tickets inc. (2 per 1 food Ticket)	(*16)	(*12)	(*8)	(*4)			
SOCIAL MEDIA INCLUSION	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓		
LOGO ON PROGRAM	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
LOGO ON WEBSITE	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
ADVERTISING RECEIPT (100%)	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
Monetary & In Kind	\$10,000 +	\$7,500 +	\$5,000 +	\$2,500 +	1500 +	1000 +	500 +

The number of ticket received depends on sponsorship level (tickets provided range from 4 - 16) beverage tickets are included at 2 per food ticket or 8-32.

^{**}The Reigning Grillers sponsors has exclusive naming rights for one of the following: Entertainment Stage, Kids Zone, Volunteer Rest Area, Adult Beverage Service Area, Reserved Serving Area (Pavilion Tables, Outside Tables or Indoor Tables).